
Career & 
Technical 
Education 

at King George 
High School 
Providing the 

students of King 
George County with 
the skills needed to 
be part of today’s 

workforce

Industry Certification
Students at King George High School 
have the opportunity to take many 
Industry Certifications that can be used 
to secure employment including:
★W!se Financial Literacy Certification
★National Retail Federation 

Certification in Customer Service & 
Sales, Business of Retail

★Microsoft Office Specialist 
★Carpentry Exam
★Workplace Readiness Skills 
★NNAAP - Certified Nursing Aide
★Technical Drafting
★ASVAB

Contacts - 
Supervisor of Secondary Instruction: 
Kristine Hill khill@kgcs.k12.va.us
Assistant Principal - CTE::
Kim Truslow ktruslow@kgcs.k12.va.us
Lead CTSO Advisors:
DECA - Dee Strauss
dstrauss@kgcs.k12.va.us
Educators Rising - Dr. Nicole Lowe 
nlowe@kgcs.k12.va.us 
FBLA - Kristina Sanders
ksanders@kgcs.k12.va.us
FFA - Kelsey Trainor-Brown
ktrainorbrown@kgcs.k12.va.us 
HOSA - Lisa Tate
ltate@kgcs.k12.va.us
NJROTC - Major Grant Callahan
gcallahan@kgcs.k12.va.us
Skills USA - Cathy Cropp
ccropp@kgcs.k12.va.us

Work Based Learning
Students - do you have a job? 

Ask about Co-Op. Are you engaged 
in Service Learning?  Ask about 

WBL Opportunities.
Are you a business with work 

opportunities for students?  
Contact us to arrange for a work 

based learning experience for 
KGHS  students.
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Business & Information 
Technology - (CTSO: FBLA)  
*Accounting & Advanced Accounting
Business Law
Business Management
Computer Information Systems & 
Advanced Computer Information 
Systems
*Design, Multimedia, & Web 
Technologies
*Advanced Design, Multimedia, & 
Web Technologies
*Economics and Personal Finance - 
(This course taken by all students - 
graduation requirement)
Information Technology 
Fundamentals
Cybersecurity Fundamentals
Cybersecurity Operations
Principles of Business and Marketing 
Java Programming
Programming
AP Computer Science A

Marketing - (CTSO:  DECA)  
Entrepreneurship
Principles of Business & Marketing 
Marketing Exploration
*Marketing 
*Strategic  Marketing 
Sports & Entertainment Marketing
Sports & Entertainment Management
Marketing Co-Op

Health & Medical Sciences -  
(CTSO:  HOSA)  
Introduction to Health & Medical 
Sciences 
Medical Terminology 
*Nurses Aide - CNA program

Teachers for Tomorrow - (CTSO: 
Educators Rising)  
*Teacher Cadets
*Advanced Teacher Cadets

NJROTC - 
Naval Science I - IV

Agriculture - (CTSO:  FFA)  
Greenhouse Plant Production & 
Management
Horticulture Sciences
Landscaping I & II

Trade & Industry - (CTSO:  Skills 
USA)
Building Trades I & II
Carpentry I & II
Construction Technology
Criminal Justice I & II
Digital Visualization
Drafting I - IV
Sheet Metal I & II
Video/Media Technology I & II
Welding I & II  

*Dual Enrollment Classes 
with Rappahannock 
Community College


